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Multifamily West Region Asset Management Division

(Denver)
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Funding Specialist

303-672-5375

Rayeann.Abraham @hud.gov
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AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5439

Terre.L.Jones@hud.gov

Rick Lombardi           - 303-839-2623 - Rick.T.Lombardi@hud.gov

Romana Urrutia         - 303-839-2631 - Romana.Urrutia@hud.gov

Tina Rivera-Locklear - 303-672-5487 - Tina.Rivera-Locklear@hud.gov 

Amy Mello              - 303-672-5103 - Amy.L.Mello@hud.gov

Ashley Nikogosyan- 303-839-2678 - Ashkhen.Nikogosyan@hud.gov

Jennifer Reilly - 602-379-7161 - Jennifer.H.Reilly@hud.gov

Kimberly Bledsoe - 602-379-7141 - Kimberly.D.Bledsoe@hud.gov

Lavona Llewellyn  - 602-379-7156 - Lavona.G.Llewellyn@hud.gov

Lisa Barnard          - 602-379-7176  - Lisa.M.Barnard@hud.gov

Lisa Lair                 - 303-672-5031 - Lisa.N.Lair@hud.gov

Marilyn Yazzie       - 602-379-7136  - Marilyn.Yazzie@hud.gov

Monica Barnes      - 602-379-7153  - Monica.L.Barnes@hud.gov

Curtis Sutton                - 303-672-5245 - Curtis.W.Sutton@hud.gov

Daniel Kelly                   - 303-672-5472 - Daniel.H.Kelly@hud.gov 

Debra Kaplan                - 303-672-5441 - Debra.M.Kaplan@hud.gov

Dianne Montoya           - 303-672-5450 - Dianne.E.Montoya@hud.gov

Joseph York - 303-672-5320 - Joseph.W.York@hud.gov

Diane Nash                   - 303-672-5486 - Sherika.D.Nash@hud.gov
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Grants Specialist

303-675-1608 

Rhonda.L.Horn2@hud.gov

Vacant
Program Analyst

Mary Ellen McFarlane
AE Branch Chief (Denver/Phoenix)

303-672-5411

Mary.E.McFarlane@hud.gov

Regional Center

Satellite Offices Eileen Hearty

Asset Management Division Director/ 

Satellite Office Coordinator

303-672-5433

Eileen.M.Hearty@hud.gov

Amy Fishman - 303-672-5447 - Amy.J.Fishman@hud.gov

David Corder-Green    - 303-672-5480 - David.W.Corder-Green@hud.gov

Eric Garcia - 303-672-5470 - Eric.D.Garcia@hud.gov

Kristin Padavick - 303-672-5407 - Kristin.Padavick@hud.gov

Matthew Ortiz          - 303-672-5362 - Matthew.A.Ortiz@hud.gov

Vacant
Grants Specialist

Mercedes Maestas
AE Branch Chief (Denver)

303-839-2677

Mercedes.R.Maestas@hud.gov
Craig Nelson

RS Branch Chief (Denver)

303-672-5479

Craig.A.Nelson@hud.gov
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